General Service
Incandescent & Heat Lamps
G
E
N
E
R
A

IC
E
Ordering Information
Catalog Number: ______________________________________ Type: ___________
Project: ______________________________________
Comments: ______________________________________ Date: ___________
Prepared By: ______________________________________
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty
MOL
A15
40 Watt Med. 90300 A15CL40/CSTF Clear PFA 300 3000 20/120 3.50”
40 Watt Med. 6146 A15RS40/CS Clear 300 1500 20/120 3.50”
60 Watt Med. 6147 A15RS60/CS Clear 500 1500 20/120 3.50”
A19
25 Watt Med. 101124 A19RS25/CS Clear 160 2000 20/120 4.25”
40 Watt Med. 101125 A19RS40/CS Clear 300 2000 20/120 4.25”
60 Watt Med. 6141 A19RS60/CS Clear 500 2000 20/120 4.25”
75 Watt Med. 6142 A19RS75/CS Clear 680 2000 20/120 4.25”
100 Watt Med. 6143 A19RS100/CS Clear 960 2000 20/120 4.25”
A21
100 Watt Med. 6041 A21RS100/P5/CS Clear - 5000 12/60 5.00”
150 Watt Med. 6043 A21RS150/P5/CS Clear 1300 5000 1/60 5.00”
B10